DIGI Water Kit EasySHIP
CJC™ Product Sheet
PSMO4001-UK
27.10.2009
Oil Analysis Kit - Fuel, Hydraulic and Lube Oils
Page 1/2
APPLICATION
The CJC™ DIGI Water Kit EasySHIP is an oil

gents to test the oil. A standard reagent pack can
be ordered as refill.
HOW TO ORDER
To order the DIGI Water Kit EasySHIP please use
article no. in table below.
Call your local C.C.JENSEN contact or enter our
website.
PRODUCT DETAILS
Article no. Description Content
FD35345 DIGI Water Kit EasySHIP
(Complete suitcase)
See page 2
Replacement pack
FD35347 EasySHIP Water in
Oil Reagent Pack
Reagent A+
EasySHIP
Water in Oil
Test Reagent
The Oil Analysis Kit
CJC ™ DIGI Water Kit EasySHIP
Contains the DIGI Cell, Reagents, Spare Parts and Instruction Manual.
 The DIGI Cell
  The DIGI Cell is used to monitor
   water in oil
  Shows the results on the graphic display
  Offers on-screen user guide
TECHNICAL DATA
AREA RANGE ACCURACY
Water 0.02 - 1%,
200 - 10,000 ppm,
0-10%,
0-20%
Typically ± (1000 ppm)
or ± 1% (on 0-10% range)
DIGI Water Kit EasySHIP
CJC™ Product Sheet
PSMO4001-UK
27.10.2009
Oil Analysis Kit - Fuel, Hydraulic and Lube Oils
C.C.JENSEN A/S
Løvholmen 13  DK-5700 Svendborg  Denmark
Phone: +45 6321 2014  Fax: +45 6222 4615
filter@cjc.dk  www.cjc.dkPage 2/2
CONTENT IN SUITCASE
DIGI Water Kit EasySHIP
Reagent A 500 ml
EasySHIP Water in
Oil Test Reagent
50 sachets
DIGI Cell
Agitators
plastic rings for Cell,
3 off
Syringes disposable 5 ml
Scissors stainless steel, blue
Tweezer disposable 3.5 IN
Plastic gloves disposable pack
Plastic beaker 100 ml
DIGI instr. manual
Aluminium case small
PRODUCT SAFETY SHEET
Read this BEFORE you use the Equipment
Please ensure: